Product specification
MSESD5641DXX-3
MSESD5641DXX-3
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Descriptions
The MSESD5641DXX-3 is a transient voltage suppressor designed to protectpower interfaces. Itis suitable to
replace multiple discrete components in portable electronics.
The MSESD5641DXX-3 specifically designed to protect USB port. TVS diode with higher surge capability is used

MSESD5641DXX-3
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Order information
P/N PKG QTY
MSESD5641D07-3 DFN-3L(2x2) 3000
MSESD5641D10-3 DFN-3L(2x2) 3000
MSESD5641D12-3 DFN-3L(2x2) 3000
MSESD5641D15-3 DFN-3L(2x2) 3000
Absolute maximum ratings
Table 2.
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Peak pulse power (tp=8/20μs)1)3) PPK 4000 W